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Dear Authors,

We would like to inform you the following:

(1) We have dropped one unrevised ar�cle, ID 851. Check the list in the file of “IConSSE 2021_AIP Paper List.pdf”.

(2) [Very IMPORTANT] Please check the informa�on that is provided in the file of “AIPCP Table of Contents form1.xlsx”,
which is sent to AIP Publishing.
If there is any correc�on, please reply to this email with the clear informa�on.

Notes: AIP provides 5 topics that apply to our conference, including General Physics, Mathema�cs, Chemistry, Computer
Science and Technology, and Physics Educa�on.

(3) [Very IMPORTANT] Please check your final Camera-Ready (PDF version) in the following drive:
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1Knfsm3RyabhN7NUpG3gZ5E6k0-5gsSUC?usp=sharing
If there is any correc�on, please revise your Camera Ready (Word version) that is provide in the following drive:
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1lns_PqcmzRDmH5Mfnm2KQto4j8XVJGuC?usp=sharing
and then the revised ar�cle is sent by replying to this email.

The revision deadline is Sunday, 24 October 2021.
A�er passing the revision deadline, ar�cles published in AIP Conference Proceedings are then the responsibility of the
authors (not the commi�ee).

Sincerely,
Editor-in-Chief
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International Conference on Science and Science Education (IConSse) FSM UKSW
<iconsse@uksw.edu>

18 September 2021 at
18:20

To: Jerito Pereira <jeritopereira@gmail.com>, bayu@dosen.usd.ac.id, imamkey@batan.go.id, sbramianto@gmail.com,
made@usd.ac.id, afni <mathchem2aza@gmail.com>, Wiwien Widyastuti <wiwien@usd.ac.id>, shirsj@jesuits.net,
Mita Anggaryani <mitaanggaryani@unesa.ac.id>, "Djoko Untoro S." <joko_unt@usd.ac.id>, Insar Damopolii
<i.damopoli@unipa.ac.id>, tanti.listiani@uph.edu, edas teub <edaslpn@yahoo.com>, Kostan Mataubenu
<fajarlon@gmail.com>, ruthmellu87@gmail.com, yati langtang <yatilangtang02@gmail.com>, Damar Widjaja
<damar@usd.ac.id>, ishakpawarangan@ukitoraja.ac.id, kimura.tamba@uph.edu, "Clara Hetty Primasari, S.T., M.Cs."
<clara.hetty@uajy.ac.id>, stkipsoefisika@gmail.com, Wahyu Hari Kristiyanto <whkris@uksw.edu>, Helti Lygia
Mampouw <helti.mampouw@uksw.edu>, Soelistijanto B <b.soelistijanto@usd.ac.id>, Sri Hartini
<sri.hartini@staff.uksw.edu>, norazrena@utm.my, Agung Rimayanto Gintu <422017002@student.uksw.edu>, Didit
Budinugroho <didit.budinugroho@uksw.edu>, vivielvi02@gmail.com, Yohanes Martono
<yohanes.martono@uksw.edu>, Endarko <endarko@physics.its.ac.id>, infiantoboimau@gmail.com, Hartati Sucipto
<hartati.sucipto@uksw.edu>, wuribernard@usd.ac.id, edi_istiyono@uny.ac.id, Vittalis Ayu <vittalis.ayu@usd.ac.id>,
corrienna@utm.my, NOR HASNIZA BINTI IBRAHIM FP <p-norhaniza@utm.my>, Cucun Alep Riyanto
<cucun.riyanto@uksw.edu>, Debora Natalia Sudjito <debora.natalia@uksw.edu>, Fatin Aliah Phang <p-
fatin@utm.my>, Adi Setiawan <adi.setiawan@uksw.edu>, bergita saka <bergitagelasukumusaka@gmail.com>, NINA
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Cc: Adita Sutresno <adita.sutresno@uksw.edu>

Dear all presenters of the 4th IConSSE 2021,

On behalf of the committee we would like to say thank you very much for joining our 2 days of Conference.
Hopefully, it brought you enlightenment and new ideas in learning and promoting science and science education.

Please kindly download e-certificate based on your name in our attachment. 

Best Regards,
The 4th IConSSE 2021 Committee 
Faculty of Science and Mathematics
Universitas Kristen Satya Wacana, Salatiga

Contact Person:
Dr. Adita Sutresno, S.Si., M.Si. | adita.sutresno@uksw.edu | +6285640811184
Debora Natalia Sudjito, S.Pd., M.Ps.Ed. | debora.natalia@uksw.edu | +6281215540808
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